Sturlas Lgpskarusel 2012
Logp 9, 7km, 4.september 2009
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K1 (under 16 ar)
Navn

K2 (17-29)

Navn

Rustand, Thea S.
Helgesen, Mari M.
Haarberg, Katrine
Opsal, Tonje

K3 (30-39)
Navn

Torp, Kjersti
Strgmnes, Linda
Scott, Nina
Lgvgren, Tina
Rusten, Kjersti

K4 (40-49)

Navn

Sgrensen, Kristin
Mohagen, Tone B.
Melaaen, Gunilla
Hjelmedahl, Anne-Sofie
Skjeldrum. Monica
Bjgrnstad Connie E.
Laetehaug, Brita

Amot, Eli

K5 (50-59)

Navn

Jakobsen, Gry Mille
Meier, Meike
@stberg, Liv

K6 (60-69)

Navn

7km
Tid

7km
Tid
37,41
37,50
39,22
48,20

7km
Tid
45,38
48,55
51,09
54,05
60,44

7km
Tid
37,44
40,30
41,33
42,50
45,32
46,24
48,19
50,10

7km

Tid
42,09
61,51
66,11

7km
Tid

Klubb

Klubb
DBK

KATO
KATO

Klubb
Sturla
Lier Kommune

Klubb
Sturla
DBK

Klubb

Aron

Klubb
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M1 (under 16 &r)

Navn

Arke, Kristoffer
Melaaen, Bjgrn
Laukli, Henrik
Lavgren, Alfred
Rusten, Sivert K.

M2 (17-29)

Navn

Abelseth, Joachim
Dstberg, Martin
Gilje, Hakon L.

M3 (30-39)

Navn

Laukli, Hans Ivar
Vaeng, Morten
Johnsrud, Hans M.
Wiig, Inge-Chr.
Nelstrgm, Lasse
Lagvgren, Emil
Beheim, Rune
Hetland, Henning
Bratland, Svein

M4 (40-49)

Navn

Teigland, Kjell
Melbye, Jon E.
@kern, Hans Petter
Sivertsen, Geir
Brett, Ole J.
Johansen, Jan Ivar
Platou, Hans Chr.
Helgesen, Tormod
Hansen, Einar
Kildebo, Atle
Gundersen, Andrew

M5 (50-59)

Navn

Egge, Geir
Hansen, Frank
Schou, Knut Olav
Ask, Terje
Andersen, Jan M.
Tvedt, Trond
Ngkleby, Vidar
Bendixen, @yvind
Dahl, Jon
Brekke, Ragnar

Zkm
Tid
35,34
40,14
48,23
48,34
60,42

Zkm
Tid
35,46
35,46
36,12

Zkm
Tid
31,24
31,32
35,30
35,35
37,29
38,09
39,25
42,20
44,55

Zkm
Tid
35,10
35,40
36,07
36,55
37,25
38,52
39,47
43,28
47,26
51,06
53,36

Zkm
Tid
35,14
36,59
38,48
41,57
42,41
43,06
45,18
48,37
60,09
61,51

Klubb
Lier IL
ROS
Konnerud

Klubb

Aron SK
EBW

Klubb
Konnerud

Team KL

Team KL
Sturla

Klubb
Kudalen

Drammemn Politi

Team Ul
Team Ul

Klubb
AID
DBK
Drafn

Sturla
Lgrdagskameratene
Team Ull
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M6 (60-69)

Navn

Finsrud, Steinar
Sertkaya, Murat
Haugfos, Nils Petter
Bowitz, Harald
Barth, Stein
Strgmnes, Oddleif
Sgrensen, Egil
Grgnli, Odd
Schgyen, Erik
Langeland, Arne
Lau, Tor

Halvorsen, Svein O.

M7 (70+)

Navn

Reomcke, Erik
Hgimyr, Tormod
Ulvestad, Leif

7km
Tid
40,22
40,24
41,27
43,19
44,04
46,25
47,20
48,09
48,55
53,29
54,21
71,15

Zkm
Tid
51,27
56,10
75,10

Klubb
Lgrdagskameratene
Lyche

DBK
Lgrdagskameratene

Lier Kommune
JI&Brei
Sturla

Sturla
Sturla

Klubb
Sturla
Sturla



